

EX 67/22
RAJENDER TALWAR Vs. NOOR MOHD

07.08.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.
None for JD.

Warrants of attachment have come back unexecuted.

DH seeks time to move an application for civil
imprisonment of JD.

At request, list on 19.11.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.08.2025