

06.08.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for JD with JD.

No payment made in this case. Affidavit of assets filed.

Let copy be supplied to other side.

List on 03.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.08.2026